ø
 1
½
”
 -
 4
”
 M

Sold by : Sealing System Corporation. Mona Sadan. L.N.Road. Baroda – 390 001. India.           Ph :098250 20042.                 Email : sealsys@gmail.com
Dimensions may change without noticeURL:www.sealsys.co.in; Catalog No PMC-10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Typical Example : 2-1/2” X 2.73” cushioned cylinder with Rear trunnion mounting having S.S. piston rod and viton seals : C0A41027
MOUNTING & FORK
MTG. MTG. &
ONLY FORK
0 = Basic = A
1 = Rear Trunnion = B
2 = Front Trunnion = C
3 = Rear Flange = D
4 = Front Flange = E
5 = Centre Trunnion = F
6 = Neck Mounting = G
7 = Leg Mounting = H
8 = Single Trunnion = I
CUSHIONING / PISTON ROD
MTL./SEAL MTL.
Cushioned/En8/NBR = 1
Cushioned/En8/Viton = 2
Cushioned/S.S/NBR = 3
Cushioned/S.S/Viton = 4
Non cushioned/En8/NBR = 5
Non cushioned/En8/Viton = 6
Non cushioned/S.S/NBR = 7
Non cushioned/S.S/Viton = 8
BORE SIZE
1/2” = A1
3/4” = A2
1” = A3
1-1/2” = 01
2-1/4” = 02
2-1/2” = 0A
3” = 03
4” = 04
CYL. TYPE
C = Inch
Series
D = Sp. cyl.
in inch
series
STROKE IN INCHES
2.5” = 025
25” = 250
2.78” = 028
80” = 800
NECK MOUNTING CYLINDER MTG. A E F J K M
BORE PART BSP
NO. mm mm mm mm mm
38 (1-1/2”) 0106 125 48 25 38 6 7/8”-14
57 (2-1/4”) 0206 125 48 25 38 6 7/8”-14
63 (2-1/2”) 0A06 125 48 25 38 6 7/8”-14
76 (3”) 0306 152 61 32 51 10 1-1/4”
102 (4”) 0406 154 61 32 51 10 1-1/4”
FRONT PLATE MOUNTING CYLINDER MTG. C D F H K øL W
BORE PART
NO. mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
38 (1-1/2”) 0104 10 39 57 67 37 7 83
57 (2-1/4”) 0204 10 39 70 89 52 8 108
63 (2-1/2”) 0A04 10 39 76 95 57 8 114
76 (3”) 0304 13 49 89 111 67 10 134
102 (4”) 0404 13 49 111 133 86 10 153
FRONT TRUNNION MOUNTING CYLINDER MTG. A B H K øL R AS
BORE PART
NO. mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
38 (1-1/2”) 0102 54 12.7 54 32 12.7 16 102.4
57 (2-1/4”) 0202 73 12.7 73 45 12.7 16 102.4
63 (2-1/2”) 0A02 83 12.7 82 51 12.7 16 102.4
76 (3”) 0302 92 19 92 57 19 22 126
102 (4”) 0402 114 19 115 76 19 22 128